
 
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

Agenda Item# 12.1l 
 

 
Meeting Date: June 18, 2020 
 
Subject:  Approve the 2020-2021 Adult Education Calendar School Attendance 

Calendar  
 

 Information Item Only 
 Approval on Consent Agenda 
 Conference (for discussion only) 
 Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: ______________)  
 Conference/Action 
 Action 
 Public Hearing 

 
Division: Human Resource Services 
 
Recommendation:  Approve the 2020-2021 Adult Education Calendar School 
Attendance Calendar

:  None 
 
LCAP Goal(s):  Safe, Emotionally Healthy and Engaged Students 
 
Documents Attached:   
1. Sacramento City Unified School District Traditional School Attendance Calendar 
2020-2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A 



 

�x 223 TEACHING DAYS Charles A. Jones Career and Education Center 
 

Summer Recess 2020 ................................................................................. Monday, June 29 – Friday, July 10, 2020 
Fourth of July Holiday..................................................................................................................Friday, July 3, 2020 
First Day of Instruction ........................................................................................................... Monday, July 13, 2020 
Labor Day Holiday ......................................................................................................... Monday, September 7, 2020 
Veterans Day Holiday ............................................................................................. Wednesday, November 11, 2020 
Thanksgiving Holidays ........................................................... Monday, November 23 – Friday, November 27, 2020 
Winter Holidays .................................................................. Monday, December 21, 2020 – Friday, January 1, 2021 
Martin Luther King Day .................................................................................................... Monday, January 18, 2021 
Lincoln Day Holiday ......................................................................................................... Monday, February 8, 2021 
Presidents’ Day Holiday .................................................................................................. Monday, February 15, 2021 
Spring Holidays .................................................................................... Monday, March 29 – Monday, April  5, 2021 
Memorial Day Holiday ........................................................................................................... Monday, May 31, 2021 
Last Day of Instruction .............................................................................................................. Friday, June 25, 2021 
Summer Recess 2021 ................................................................................... Monday, June 28 – Friday, July 9, 2021 
 

�x 230 TEACHING DAYS at A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center  
 

Summer Recess 2020 ................................................................................. Monday, June 29 – Friday, July 10, 2020 
Fourth of July Holiday..................................................................................................................Friday
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